258k ERF 18 &)

THMTEREIAMEFTHEHEDRA 2k

AR MBS R
% M xT & 9 A

FTHNREERFSTICRIAKERFAOHEFICHL, BRICEBREZE
I35, BELGEREZHLET D,

I HEFERESR
1 2HABEFHLE

(B M)
= H X & WHIERTODZEE WIETEZE Et
— fig = H 78,144,810 84,580 78,229,390
4% Al = H 25,913,800 — 25,913,800
£ £ & (D 104,058,610 84,580 104,143,190
I BEFIE SHTEEFIRT—REAEETFE (E38)
1 BEHFEOMEHIE
(Bfr FHA)
X » WIERTFELZ | HETELE Hi HEFEEDOMRAR
10 #% # 2 12,054,840 4,920 12,059,760|# A 2 84,580
35+ XK & 7,543,810 15,160 7,558,970
45 H B E 13,739,190 64,500 13,803,690
FWESNGEMHF=FRIZ
Jugepes 44,806,970 - 44,806,970
= it 78,144,810 84,580 78,229,390

2 BHEECTEORNS

(1) BEE

[4,920FH]

OERAMTHRY—EX U2 —#HBFEERE

(2) £X%&

OHEITHFEERE
QrEH#HFEESE
QOLEMNMERE
DHREEHSETERR

[15,160FM]

4,920FH

5, 430+FH
6,580+ H
1,452FH
1,698+ H



(3) &EE [64, 500F ]

OhER#EFHEER 22,500F M
QP ERMFHEE 23, 480FH
OEMNAREHFFHER 5,010FH
@XM EEHFHBERE 1,000FH
CEHLrEREGHFHESR 1,282FH

@FDMOREGHITHEES 5,228FH



